Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.08.23
KT-WPLED80PS -M4-8CSB-VDIM
SLIM 80W LED WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
Slim Non Cutoff LED Wall Pack | Power Select | Color Select |
120-277V Input | Medium Housing | Bronze Finish | Glass Lens

SLIM 80W LED WALL PACK
Page 6 of 6
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /MW3/515P6
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K1
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED35-M1-8CSB-VDIM
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.08.23
KT-WPLED80PS -M4-8CSB-VDIM
SLIM 80W LED WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
Slim Non Cutoff LED Wall Pack | Power Select | Color Select |
120-277V Input | Medium Housing | Bronze Finish | Glass Lens
APPLICATION
Building mount for exterior illumination (perimeters, pathways,
loading docks, and other general security lighting requirements)
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Power Select technology (80/70/55W)
• Keystone Color Select technology (3000/4000/5000K)
• Slim, low profile design that matches footprint and distribution of legacy HID wall packs. Optimized for one-for-one replacements
• Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing with (5) 1/2” threaded conduit hubs: (1) on back and (1) on all four sides
• Powered by Keystone 0–10V dimming LED drivers
• Built-in dusk-to-dawn photocell behind translucent 3/4” threaded plug with anti-yellowing agent
• Borosilicate glass lens diffuses light source and provides uniform distribution
• Covers footprint of mid-size HID wallpacks
• Ambient operating temperature: −40ºC/−40ºF to 50ºC/122ºF
• UL Certified for wet locations; IP65 rated
• Fixture impact rating IK06
• Power Factor: >0.95
• THD: <20%
• LED chip lifetime: L70 >100,000 hrs @ 25ºC/77ºF ambient fixture temperature
• Meets FCC Part 15, Part B, Class A standards for conducted and radiated emissions
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Wattage CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Photocell Housing
Color
Legacy
Equivalent
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM
80W
3000K 10560 lm 132 lm/W
120–
277V 0–10V >80 Included Bronze 320W MH
4000K 11280 lm 141 lm/W
5000K 10960 lm 137 lm/W
70W
3000K 9380 lm 134 lm/W
4000K 10010 lm 143 lm/W
5000K 9800 lm 140 lm/W
55W
3000K 7645 lm 139 lm/W
4000K 8030 lm 146 lm/W
5000K 7975 lm 145 lm/W
* Color Uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com

SLIM 80W LED WALL PACK
Page 6 of 6
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /MW3/515P6
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K1
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED35-M1-8CSB-VDIM
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY